May 2005 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners

Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor
Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's
Name:

Moseley, John
MD

Hart, Larry
Ray Sr., MD

Kaminski,
Mary L., MD

Teeslink,
Charles, MD

Rampulla,
Elliot, MD

Gillenwater,
David R. MD

Jordan,
William Richie
MD

James, Jesse
D. P.A.

Astin, Phil
Carroll, MD

Number:

030153

023060

031453

013310

034448

043052

030630

3315

035368

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician’s
Assistant

Physician

Type of Action
Taken:

Approve Order
Terminating
Probation

Approve Order
Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent
Order/Lifting
Suspension

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

2" Amendment
to Public Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order



