May 2005 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465 PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Moseley, John MD	030153	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Hart, Larry Ray Sr., MD	023060	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Kaminski, Mary L., MD	031453	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Lifting Suspension
Teeslink, Charles, MD	013310	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Rampulla, Elliot, MD	034448	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Gillenwater, David R. MD	043052	Physician	2 nd Amendment to Public Consent Order
Jordan, William Richie MD	030630	Physician	Approve Consent Order
James, Jesse D. P.A.	3315	Physician's Assistant	Approve Consent Order
Astin, Phil Carroll, MD	035368	Physician	Approve Consent Order